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Appendix 3

List of Archaeological Monuments and Sites included in the
Record of Monuments and Places (RMP), Protected under Section
12 of the National Monuments (Amendments) Act,1994

Townland

Ballybrack (Glencullen)

Ballybrack (Glencullen)

Ballybrack (Glencullen)

Newtown Glencullen

Newtown (Rathdown)

Glencullen

Ballybrack
Glencullen
Glencullen

Newtown Glencullen

Ballybetagh
Ballybetagh
Ballybetagh
Ballybetagh
Ballybetagh

Glencullen

Ballybetagh

50

Recorded Monument
reference No.

DU025-042

DUo025-04301
DU025-04302

DUo025-044

DUo25-047

DUo025-04701
DUo025-04702
DU025-04703
DUo025-04704
DU025-04705
DU025-04706
DUo25-04707
DU025-04708
DUo025-04709

DUo25-049

DUo025-050

DU025-052
DUo025-053
DUo25-077

DU026-034
DU026 — 03401
DU - 03401

DU026-035
DU026-036
DU026-037
DU026-038

DU026-04001
DU026-04002

DU026-056

DU026-074

Classification

Enclosure

Ringforts Conjoined
Hut Site

Megalithic Tomb Site

Archaeological Complex
Barrow

Standing Stone

Cairn

Cashel

Field System

Hut Site

Well Possible

Fulacht Fiadh

Barrow

Earthworks

Standing Stone
National Monument

Ringfort Site
Well
Dwelling

Settlement
Field Systems
Enclosure

Enclosure Site
Earthworks possible
Enclosure Site
Enclosure Site
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Enclosure Site

Enclosure Site

Settlement possible



